GTE TELEFHONE OPERATING COMPANIEE
INVEETMENT AND CO6T DATA

SUMMARY
5eTvice: SELECTIVE CLASE OF CALL ECREENING

State: WIHCONSIN

. Coer and Salvage Value nf Equipment
1. Circuat Equipment Material
2. Gutside Plant Material
Centzal Office Equipmeanc Matarial
Total Material Cost [1)+(3)«(1)
Circuit Equipment Net Salvage (Incl. Coac of Remeval)
Qutmade Plant Net Salvage (Incl., Coac of Ramaval)
Central Offica Equapment Net Salvage (Inel. Ceat ot Remaval)
Net Matorial CQomt (4)-(S)-(6)-(7)

w - &N N e W

II, Imstallacion Coac
9. Circulc Equipmsnc Enginesering Lapoy
160. Outwids Plant Enginesring Labor
11. Central Office Equipment Enginsering Laboy
12, Totdl Rngineering Labar {3)«(101«(11)
13. Cirzuat Equipment fnatallation Labor
1¢. Outeide Plant Irnstallaticn Labor
15. Ceneya) DOffice Equipment Inatallation labor
16. Total Inecallacion Labor (13)eild)ellE)
17. Total Inetalled Cost (4)«{12)+(16}

ZI¥. Nen-Reuvaasls Coat
18. Ergineering/Inacdllation laboxr Coac (12)+(168)
19. Cogc of Remsval Net of Salvage
20. Toral Non-Reugable Casr (18)e!(19)

1V, Netc Inveacmanc
21, Tosal Net Inveacmant (177 -({5)-(6)-(7)

V. Toeal Annual Coet
22, Crrzuit Bjuipment Depreciation
21, Cucside Plant Depragiatieon

24. Cencral Qffice Equipment Depzeciatian
25. Recurn

2. Federul ond GtLate lncome Tax
27. Maintepante

28. Adminiacrarion/Marketing

23. Ceher Taxed

30. Gther

1. Teeal AMnual Coat (22)..1030)

vI. Amounts tc be Tariffed
32, Propawed Nom-Recurring Charge
13, Credirz for NRC
3. Fully Allacgced Monghly Cost (3l)/12 - {33)
3S. Fropaded Monchly Resurvipg Chazge
36. Urit Cosz (34} - (2W)/12
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5c.00
$0.00
60.66
$0.44
$0.05
H Y
52.40
50.25
59.00
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§5.00
50.07
§0.23
6U.29
$0.0%

LABOR HOURS
0.30C
a.on00
0.a00

0.000
n.%00
0.080

t of Total
Investment

¥ Unit Couae/
Price
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LABRCR RATE

$48.29
§)6.16
546.20

& Annual Unic Cest
/Unic Invescment

1€.52¢






GTE TELEPHONE OPERATING COMPANIES

Tssued:

FACILITIES FOR INTERSTATE ACCESS

6. MISCELLANEOUS SFAVICES (Cont’d)
§.13 Selegtive Class of Cal] Screening {SCOCSY (Cont'd)

(8)

S41CE10)

Alabans
Alaska
Arkansas
California
California-wt
Florida
Kawa 11

ldaho
11Hmis
Indfana

lowa
Kentueky
Kichigan
HMinnesota
Hissayri
Nobraska

New Mexico
North Carolimg
Chic

Dk Jahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Sauth Carolina
Taxas
Virginia
Washington
Viscansin

Bakes and Charges

Honrecurring Charge,

Per Optipn

$ 5.00
5.00
5.00
S.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
L
5.00
5.00
£.00
5.00
5.00
§.00
§.00
5.040
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
$.00
s.00
5.00

{This page f1iled under Transmittal No.

(1)
(n
(R)
(R)
(1)

(n
(R)
(R)
(1)
(R)

(R)
(1)
(R)

(R
(n
(R)
(R)
(1

Director - Pricing and Tariffs

Menthly Rata,
as 0

$.31
.1
.28
.81
A
)
.22
.27
.30
.3
.28
.28
.30
31
.28
.30
.21
.28
.32
.28
.28
EE)
.30
A1
.30
.29
.28

{R)

(R)

600 Widden flidze, Irving, Texas 75038

)

TARIFF FCC NO. i

Paga 233,18

Cancels Page 233.19
Effective:



GTE SYSTEN TELEPHONE COMPANIES TARIFF FCC NO. 1

Director-Pricing and Tariffs Revised Page 399.3
600 Hidden Ridge Cancels Revised Page 399.3
Irving, Texas 75038

Issued: Effective:

ACCESS SERVICE

8. Miscellaneous Services (Cont’d)
8.11 Selectiyp Class of Call Screening (SCOCS) (Cont’d)

(B) e Charges

Nonrecurring Charge, Manthly Rate,
Per QOptjon Per Optiop

Jurisdiction

Alabama $ 5.00 (1) $ .31 (R)
Arkansas 5.00 | .28
Arizona-Western 5.00 | .31
California 5.00 EI} .31
IMinois 5,00 R .30

Indiana 5.00 (1) A1

Towa 5.00 (R) .28
Kentucky 5.00 (R) .28
Ninnesota 5.00 (R) A1
Missouri 5.00 (1) 28

Navada 5.00 (hH .31

New Mexico 5.00 (R) .30

North Carolina 5.00 (R) .28
Pennsylvania 5.00 (1) .33

South Carelina 5,00 (R) .30

Texas 5.00 (R) .31
Virginia 5.00 (I) .30
Washington 5.00 (R) .29
Wisconsin 5.00 (I .29 (R)

(This page filed under Transmittal No. _ .)



